WW
AA
RR
R A N T Y
555
  YY
EEAARR  CCOOMMPPRR
EE
SS
SS
OO
RR
NDDC-60-GC
2022-RV0
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
Ideal for deli's, bakery's, and deli markets
Deli Display Case with
*Gravity Coil
FEATURES
Brushed steel, stainless steel interior
*Gravity coil refrigeration (GC) units use a refrigeration
coil at the top of the cabinet that allows the cool air
to "drop" down over the food. These types of display
cases are best for raw meat, seafood, salads, and other
deli products where you don't want the drying effect of
constantly circulating air.
Gravity coil cases tend to be less expensive than forced
air cases.
LED lighting above and under each shelf
Extra cool bottom chamber with big capacity
Digital controller and LED display
Double tempered glass
2 x adjustable glass shelves
Casters and stabilizing feet
Temp range: 0-5°С in main cabinet  &
2-10°С in cool chamber at bottom of unit
Static cooling system & automatic defrost
*Gravity coil refrigeration
We’re on social media!
1.800.567.3620
www.newai r ref r igerat ion .ca
Design and specifications can change without prior notice for product improvement
MORE PRODUCTS!CUSTOMER SUPPORT
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity (Cubic Feet) 28.5
Capacity (Litres) 808
Exterior Unit Dimensions (in) 60” (w) x 33.75” (d) x 55.5” (h)
Interior Unit Dimensions (in) 58.25" (w) x 28.75" (d) x 30" (h)
Packing Dimensions (in) 62.5” (w) x 36” (d) x 61.5” (h)
Net / Gross Weight (lb) 388 / 440
Material Stainless steel
Sliding Doors 2
Casters 4 casters, 2 with brakes
Stabilizing feet 4
Adjustable Shelves 2 glass shelves
Shelf Dimensions (in) Upper: 56" (w) X 12.25" (d),
Lower: 56" (w) x 14.25" (d)
Shelf Capacity (lb) 22
Temperature (˚C) 0-12°C
Ambient Temperature ≤30°C
Ambient Humidity ≤55%
Refrigerant (CFC-Free) R290
Input Power (W) 350
Amperage (A) 4.0
Voltage (V) 110-120V/60Hz
Plug Type NEMA 5-15P
Double tempered glass